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Sales Rep Map

Wayne

•John Gromatka
         Phone: 701-364-2112
         Cell: 701-371-3242
         jgromatka@genequip.com

•Wayne Slinger
         Phone: 701-364-2126     
         Cell: 701-541-0516
         wslinger@genequip.com

•Aaron Brothen
         Phone: 701-223-9700
         Cell: 701-541-3316
         abrothen@genequip.com

•Ed Branquinho
         Phone: 701-572-0570      
         Cell: 701-580-2184
         ebranquinho@genequip.com

•Jon Christianson
         Cell: 701-770-1360
         jchristianson@genequip.com

•Ryan Hokenson
         Phone: 701-852-0479
         Cell: 701-818-0328
         rhokenson@genequip.com

•Dean Stalheim
         Phone: 605-336-9000
         Cell: 605-351-1867
         dstalheim@genequip.com

•Aaron Van Der Stoep
          Phone: 605-336-9000
          Cell: 605-681-4112
          avanderstoep@genequip.com

•Kris Akervik
         Phone: 952-224-1581 
         Cell: 612-710-7645
         kakervik@genequip.com 

•Tom Hamm
         Phone: 952-224-1504
         Cell: 612-834-2034
         thamm@genequip.com

•Jeff Nelson
         Phone: 952-224-1511
         Cell: 612-716-5221
         jnelson@genequip.com

•Gerry Fangman
          Cell: 303-601-1197
          gfangman@genequip.com

          Dave Broten
          Phone: 701-364-2115
          Cell: 701-541-0513
          dbroten@genequip.com
          *Laser Sales*

          Ryan Muehler
          Cell: 701-866-3273
          rmuehler@genequip.com
          *Grade Control Sales Representative*

          Shane Steele
          Phone: 701-223-9700
          Cell: 701-595-9125 
          ssteele@genequip.com
          *Grade Control Sales Representative*

•Derek Deprez
         Phone: 204-697-9600
         Cell: 204-451-0791
         ddeprez@genagg.ca

•James Lewko
         Phone: 306-757-2400
         Cell: 306-520-8689
         jlewko@genagg.ca
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Don Kern
VP Aggregate Equipment Sales
Phone: 701-364-2228
Cell: 952-237-1637
 dkern@genequip.com
 
Matt Kern
VP Rolling Stock Sales
Phone: 701-364-2128
Cell: 701-205-9671
mkern@genequip.com
 
Mark Johnson
Used Equipment Sales Manager
Phone: 701-364-2130
Cell: 701-541-0525
mjohnson@genequip.com

Gary Lane
Crane Sales Manager
Phone: 952-224-1537
Cell: 952-240-3867
glane@genequip.com

Micah Tysver
Aggregate Sales Manager
Phone: 701-364-2221
Cell: 701-630-1113
mtysver@genequip.com


